
ARCITEX gmbh, Blumauergasse 34, A-4400 Steyr/Austria 



The gate



V_02 new - the perfect helicopter hangar solution

Basic facts 

Dimensions 
Gate 
Floor area 
Installable on 
Production time 
Installation time 
Wind speed 
Snow load 
Colour 
Extras

V_02 new 

19 x 19 x 8,5 m 
15,2 x 4,7 m 
361 m² 
any surface 
8-10 weeks 
10-14 days 
up to 250km/h 
up to 250kg/m² 
any colour 
HVAC, solar panels, etc.



V_02 new - the perfect helicopter hangar solution



V_02 new - the perfect helicopter hangar solution



V_02
19x19 meters



V_02 new - the perfect helicopter hangar solution



V_02 new - the perfect helicopter hangar solution



V_02 new - the perfect helicopter hangar solution



V_02 double / multiple - the perfect multiple hangar solution

Basic facts 

Dimensions 
Gate 
Floor area 
Installable on 
Production time 
Installation time 
Wind speed 
Snow load 
Colour 
Extras

V_02 double 

27 x 19 x 8,5 m 
12,5 x 4,7 m 
513 m² 
any surface 
8-10 weeks 
14 days 
up to 250km/h 
up to 250kg/m² 
any colour 
HVAC, solar panels, etc.



V_02 double / multiple - the perfect multiple hangar solution



V_02 double / multiple - the perfect multiple hangar solution



V_02 double

19x27 meters 
510 m²



V_02 double















1038 m2

9,44 1,99 15,00 0,19 15,00 0,19 15,00 0,19 15,00 1,99

204 m2

1004 m2

19
,2

6
15

,5
7

6,
29

7,
89

4,
83

10
,9

8
4,

84

9,44 64,54



Contact: 
Arcitex GmbH – textile architecture & hangars 
Blumauergasse 34 
4400 Steyr 
Miguel Klein / CEO 
+43 660 10 16 305 
mk@fabspacehangar.com 


